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Time Table for the PhD-Full Time (Non-waiver)  
 

 

PhD (Yoga)- II Semester        Period: Jan 2022 - June 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Days 
5:00AM 

6:00AM 

 

10:00AM 

11.00AM 

 

 

11:00AM 

12:00PM 

 

 

12:00PM 

1:00PM 

 

 

2:30PM 

3:30PM 

 

4.00PM 

5.00PM 

 

Mon PhDP-201 PhDT -101 PhDT-206 RAC Subject 
Self- Study  Research Paper and 

Analysis (Self) 

Tue 
PhDP-201 

PhDT -101 PhDT-206 
RAC Subject PhDT -105 Research Paper and 

Analysis (Self) 

Wed 
PhDP-201 PhDT -101 PhDT-202 Self Study PhDT -105 PhDT -101 

Thu 
PhDP-201 PhDT -101 PhDT-202 RAC Subject Self- Study PhDT -101 

Fri 

PhDP-201 

PhDT -105 PhDT-202 RAC Subject 
JC 

Presentation 

 

JC Presentation 

 

Sat 

PhDP-201 

PhDT -105 Group Study 

PhDT -101 JC 

Presentation 

 

PhDT -101 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Program Coordinator                        Dean of Academics 

S-VYASA Yoga University                S-VYASA Yoga University 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject 

Code 
Name of the Subject Subject Faculty 

 

Venue 
Faculty email id 

THEORY SUBJECTS 

PhDT -101 
Application of Yoga Therapy 

 

Dr.  Padmini Tekur PhD Office Class 

Room No. 1 

padmini.tekur@svyasa.edu.in 

Ph: 9880093445 

PhDT -105 Yoga Sastras 
Dr. Soubhagyalaxmi Mohanty PhD Office Class 

Room No. 2 

soubhagyalaxmi.mohanthy@svyasa.edu.in 

PhDT-202 
Research Communication and 

Publication Ethics 

Dr. Raghavendra Bhat &  

Dr. Ravi Kulkarni 

PhD Office Class 

Room No.1 

raghavendra.bhat@svyasa.edu.in,  

ravi.kulk@svyasa.edu.in Ph: 8147226351 

PhDT-206 
Statistical Analysis and 

Modelling 

Dr. Raghavendra Bhat & 

 Dr. Ravi Kulkarni 

PhD Office Class 

Room No. 2 

raghavendra.bhat@svyasa.edu.in,  

ravi.kulk@svyasa.edu.in Ph: 8147226351 

PhDT-205 RAC Subject  As per Guide Availability   
PhD Office Class 

Room No.1 
 

PRACTICAL SUBJECTS 

PhDP -101 Advance Techniques 
 

Mrs. G Padmashree 

Satya Hall padmasri@svyasa.edu.in 

Ph: 9591643807 

PhDP-201 Yoga Practicum-II Dr. Vikas Rawat Naturopathy 

Building Sambhuti 

vikasrawat@svyasa.edu.in 


