

## Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Samsthana

(Declared as Deemed-to-be University under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

## **Time Table for the PhD-Full Time (Non-waiver)**

PhD (Yoga)- II Semester

Period: Jan 2022 - June 2022

Days	5:00AM 6:00AM	10:00AM 11.00AM	11:00AM 12:00PM	12:00PM 1:00PM	2:30PM 3:30PM	4.00PM 5.00PM
Mon	PhDP-201	PhDT -101	PhDT-206	RAC Subject	Self- Study	Research Paper and Analysis (Self)
Tue	PhDP-201	PhDT -101	PhDT-206	RAC Subject	PhDT -105	Research Paper and Analysis (Self)
Wed	PhDP-201	PhDT -101	PhDT-202	Self Study	PhDT -105	PhDT -101
Thu	PhDP-201	PhDT -101	PhDT-202	RAC Subject	Self- Study	PhDT -101
Fri	PhDP-201	PhDT -105	PhDT-202	RAC Subject	JC Presentation	JC Presentation
Sat	PhDP-201	PhDT -105	Group Study	PhDT -101	JC Presentation	PhDT -101

Subject Code	Name of the Subject	Subject Faculty	Venue	Faculty email id					
THEORY SUBJECTS									
PhDT -101	Application of Yoga Therapy	Dr. Padmini Tekur	PhD Office Class Room No. 1	padmini.tekur@svyasa.edu.in Ph: 9880093445					
PhDT -105	Yoga Sastras	Dr. Soubhagyalaxmi Mohanty	PhD Office Class Room No. 2	soubhagyalaxmi.mohanthy@svyasa.edu.in					
PhDT-202	Research Communication and Publication Ethics	Dr. Raghavendra Bhat & Dr. Ravi Kulkarni	PhD Office Class Room No.1	raghavendra.bhat@svyasa.edu.in, ravi.kulk@svyasa.edu.in Ph: 8147226351					
PhDT-206	Statistical Analysis and Modelling	Dr. Raghavendra Bhat & Dr. Ravi Kulkarni	PhD Office Class Room No. 2	raghavendra.bhat@svyasa.edu.in, ravi.kulk@svyasa.edu.in Ph: 8147226351					
PhDT-205	RAC Subject	As per Guide Availability	PhD Office Class Room No.1						
PRACTICAL SUBJECTS									
PhDP -101	Advance Techniques	Mrs. G Padmashree	Satya Hall	padmasri@svyasa.edu.in Ph: 9591643807					
PhDP-201	Yoga Practicum-II	Dr. Vikas Rawat	Naturopathy Building Sambhuti	vikasrawat@svyasa.edu.in					

Sochor

Program Coordinator S-VYASA Yoga University

Dean of Academics S-VYASA Yoga University